

BLESSED TEXTILES LIMITED

CONDENSED INTERIM STATEMENT OF PROFIT OR LOSS (UN-AUDITED) FOR THE NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 MARCH 2022

	Nine Months ended		Three month ended	
	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21
	Rupees	Rupees	Rupees	Rupees
Revenue from contracts with customers - net	16,363,523,598	11,333,439,689	5,796,620,715	4,276,150,321
Cost of sales	(12,747,522,524)	(9,482,837,318)	(4,387,604,724)	(3,291,566,612)
Gross profit	3,616,001,074	1,850,602,371	1,409,015,991	984,583,709
Selling and distribution expenses	(381,866,230)	(222,426,427)	(132,269,446)	(84,874,710)
Administrative expenses	(146,818,901)	(127,113,851)	(55,192,748)	(43,965,743)
Other expenses	(203,367,991)	(90,159,761)	(80,300,591)	(55,425,692)
	(732,053,122)	(439,700,039)	(267,762,785)	(184,256,145)
	2,883,947,952	1,410,902,332	1,141,253,206	800,327,564
Other income	24,383,804	7,642,759	3,740,731	(400,033)
Operating profit	2,908,331,756	1,418,545,091	1,144,993,937	799,927,531
Finance cost	(153,253,150)	(194,948,353)	(55,200,197)	(47,721,742)
Profit before taxation	2,755,078,606	1,223,596,738	1,089,793,740	752,205,789
Provision for taxation	(220,710,691)	(115,529,047)	(84,358,445)	(55,299,482)
Profit after taxation	2,534,367,915	1,108,067,691	1,005,435,295	696,906,307
Earnings per share - basic and diluted	394.02	172.27	156.31	108.35

Handwritten signature